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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Samuel Shusterman      M             1/11       18:07    5:51       18:05
2     Josh Tate              M2029         1/11       18:16    5:54       18:14
3     Matthew Hill           M2029         2/11       18:34    6:00       18:29
4     Scott Dailey           M4049         1/46       19:02    6:09       18:59
5     Andrew Adamowski       M3039         1/32       19:11    6:12       19:08
6     Gregg Geddes           M4049         2/46       19:14    6:13       19:13
7     Jay Survil             M5059         1/36       19:16    6:13       19:13
8     David Bobke            M1719          1/5       19:33    6:19       19:28
9     Mike Jarrett           M3039         2/32       19:36    6:20       19:32
10    Bill Mills             M5059         2/36       19:42    6:22       19:41
11    Stuart Siekmeier       M4049         3/46       20:05    6:29       20:01
12    Kyle Ames              M1416         1/15       21:10    6:50       20:02
13    Tyler Bush             M1416         2/15       21:10    6:50       20:03
14    Joseph Seminaro        M4049         4/46       20:11    6:31       20:07
15    Keenan Ferguson        M1013         1/30       20:10    6:31       20:07
16    Steve Parker           M5059         3/36       20:59    6:47       20:54
17    Daniel Burton          M4049         5/46       21:08    6:49       21:07
18    Jordyn Colter          F1013         1/34       21:31    6:57       21:30
19    Chris Bierman          M5059         4/36       21:43    7:01       21:36
20    Brandt Zykan           M1719          2/5       21:40    7:00       21:36
21    Christopher Obrien     M4049         6/46       22:03    7:07       21:37
22    Lindsay Rooney         F2029         1/37       21:42    7:00       21:38
23    Ben Naccarato          M3039         4/32       22:43    7:20       21:46
24    Martin Andrie          M1416         3/15       22:35    7:17       21:54
25    Amy Plog               F4049         1/58       22:04    7:07       22:00
26    Scott Siegfried        M3039         3/32       22:30    7:16       22:03
27    William Banks          M4049         7/46       22:30    7:16       22:04
28    Dan Kasberg            M             2/11       22:42    7:20       22:06
29    John Shanks            M5059         5/36       22:22    7:13       22:20
30    Dave Berge             M5059         6/36       22:31    7:16       22:21
31    Evan Henderson         M2029         3/11       22:54    7:24       22:33
32    Felix Lopez            M5059         7/36       22:38    7:18       22:35
33    Thomas Mieczkowski     M4049         9/46       23:09    7:28       22:36
34    Chad Moulton           M1416         5/15       23:41    7:39       22:38
35    Shannon Rollert-Allen  F2029         2/37       22:47    7:21       22:39
36    Brad Stratton          M5059         8/36       22:50    7:22       22:42
37    Dylan Rauh             M1416         4/15       22:58    7:25       22:42
38    Blair Zykan            M4049         8/46       22:54    7:24       22:50
39    Lauren Mills           F1416         1/12       23:55    7:43       22:52
40    David Durfee           M1719          3/5       23:35    7:37       23:01
41    Will Hart              M3039         5/32       23:18    7:31       23:07
42    Kevin Kasberg          M5059        12/36       24:47    8:00       23:08
43    Priya Chacko           F1719          1/5       24:15    7:50       23:09
44    David Adams            M3039         6/32       24:20    7:51       23:13
45    Noah Westfall          M1013         2/30       23:45    7:40       23:14
46    Jorge Fredericks       M             3/11       24:10    7:48       23:16
47    Katie Davidson         F3039         1/57       24:16    7:50       23:32
48    Ken Shimada            M             4/11       24:21    7:51       23:32
49    Sean Coady             M1416         6/15       24:21    7:52       23:35
50    Collin Hill            M1416         7/15       24:23    7:52       23:36
51    Morey Ferguson         M4049        11/46       23:56    7:43       23:40
52    David Gonzales         M3039         8/32       25:01    8:04       23:41
53    Melissa Stratton       F2029         3/37       23:51    7:42       23:42
54    Richard Barrett        M5059        11/36       24:20    7:51       23:43
55    Bill Rodgers           M5059         9/36       23:45    7:40       23:44
56    Sarah Higuchi          F2029         4/37       23:56    7:44       23:46
57    Eric Keely             M4049        10/46       23:51    7:42       23:46
58    Tim Witkin             M5059        10/36       24:00    7:45       23:51
59    Kathy Andrie           F4049         3/58       24:36    7:56       24:03
60    Tyler Runyan           M1416        10/15       25:28    8:13       24:06
61    Wayne Stewart          M6069         1/16       24:08    7:47       24:07
62    Mary Hoftlezer         F4049         2/58       24:12    7:49       24:07
63    Gage Voss              M0109         1/26       24:20    7:51       24:08
64    Erica Haggstrom        F2029         5/37       24:14    7:50       24:11
65    John Meyer             M5059        16/36       25:56    8:22       24:13
66    Ed Green               M5059        15/36       25:34    8:15       24:15
67    Layla Rosales          F3039         3/57       24:57    8:03       24:24
68    Rod Hardin             M5059        30/36       33:02   10:40       24:26
69    Rick Negreann          M5059        14/36       24:57    8:03       24:31
70    Adrian Holguin         M3039         7/32       24:59    8:04       24:33
71    Michael Arrington      M1416         9/15       25:21    8:11       24:35
72    Gary Childress         M5059        13/36       24:55    8:02       24:38
73    Sarah Dicroce          F3039         6/57       25:32    8:14       24:38
74    Michael Hackman        M4049        12/46       24:57    8:03       24:43
75    Nathan Kraai           M2029         4/11       25:20    8:11       24:46
76    Matthew MacAluso       M1013         3/30       25:00    8:04       24:50
77    Paul MacAluso          M4049        13/46       25:01    8:04       24:51
78    Katie Eloe             F3039         2/57       24:55    8:03       24:52
79    Rachael Chacko         F1416         2/12       25:56    8:22       24:54
80     Camilli               M1416        11/15       26:37    8:36       24:54
81     Camilli               M5059        17/36       26:37    8:36       24:54
82    Kristen Kennedy        F3039         4/57       25:05    8:06       24:55
83    Elliott Witkin         M1416         8/15       25:06    8:06       24:56
84    Karen Ly               F3039         5/57       25:17    8:10       25:02
85    Taylor Survil          F1416         4/12       26:05    8:25       25:03
86    Brian Nielsen          M1719          4/5       25:50    8:20       25:05
87    Balan Nair             M4049        14/46       25:31    8:14       25:06
88    Janet Miller           F4049         4/58       25:23    8:12       25:17
89    Brian Robison          M3039         9/32       25:26    8:12       25:17
90    Lee Tandus             M4049        17/46       26:26    8:32       25:18
91    William Scott          M3039        11/32       26:58    8:42       25:24
92    Jared Scott            M0109         2/26       26:58    8:42       25:25
93    Deborah Kasberg        F4049         5/58       26:09    8:26       25:37
94    Matthew Rielly         M1013         4/30       26:38    8:36       25:39
95    Jessica Eberhardt      F2029        10/37       29:42    9:35       25:41
96    Marissa Skalavanitis   F1416         5/12       26:57    8:42       25:41
97    Jacob Chacko           M4049        15/46       26:07    8:26       25:42
98    Jenny Dattolo          F1719          2/5       26:57    8:42       25:45
99    Logan Ruhl             M1719          5/5       26:34    8:35       25:47
100   Danny Barocas          M2029         5/11       26:20    8:30       25:54
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101   James Dowdell          M5059        18/36       26:38    8:36       25:54
102   Anne Naccarato         F3039         8/57       26:56    8:42       25:59
103   Samantha Winslow       F1416         3/12       26:04    8:25       26:02
104   Tammy Knapke           F3039         7/57       26:17    8:29       26:02
105   Rich Erixon            M4049        16/46       26:13    8:28       26:03
106   Brock Felchle          M3039        10/32       26:36    8:35       26:03
107   Will Honeyfield        M0109         3/26       27:26    8:51       26:04
108   Melissa Gonzales       F3039         9/57       27:31    8:53       26:12
109   John Toscano           M6069         2/16       26:45    8:38       26:26
110   Mark Inboden           M4049        18/46       26:38    8:36       26:28
111   Max Pong               M5059        19/36       27:58    9:02       26:32
112   Julia Maraschky        F4049         7/58       28:02    9:03       26:34
113   Yvette Wrona           F3039        10/57       27:33    8:53       26:36
114   David Stout            M4049        45/46                           26:39
115   Clardene Stewart       F6069          1/7       27:52    9:00       26:39
116   Dawson Stout           M1013        30/30                           26:39
117   Ali Manor              F1719          3/5       27:51    8:59       26:40
118   Joshua Morsicato       M1416        12/15       27:17    8:48       26:43
119   Susan Rielly           F5059         1/27       27:43    8:57       26:44
120   John Martin            M4049        21/46       28:15    9:07       26:49
121   Madison Dirks          F1013         2/34       26:53    8:41       26:50
122   Ernie Tricario         M2029         6/11       28:32    9:13       26:52
123   Ryan Farr              F2029         6/37       28:32    9:13       26:52
124   Carla Ewing            F4049         6/58       27:36    8:55       26:56
125   John Lewis             M5059        21/36       28:48    9:18       27:08
126   Mary Wells             F2029         7/37       28:41    9:16       27:10
127   Khamphay Sengsavath    M4049        20/46       28:03    9:03       27:13
128   David Boush            M4049        19/46       27:58    9:02       27:13
129   Jason Herrera          M2029         8/11       31:28   10:09       27:14
130   Ben Montgomery         M1013         5/30       27:52    9:00       27:25
131   John Stanton           M6069         3/16       27:37    8:55       27:31
132   Greg Galloway          M5059        20/36       28:01    9:03       27:33
133   Sean Kelly             M1013         6/30       28:09    9:05       27:40
134   David Honeyfield       M4049        25/46       29:08    9:24       27:46
135   Keegan Spencer         M1013         9/30       29:18    9:27       27:49
136   Pete Dirindin          M3039        21/32       31:44   10:14       27:53
137   Cooper Stevens         M1013         8/30       28:40    9:15       27:54
138   Kathleen Fitzgerald    F3039        17/57       31:03   10:01       27:54
139   Scott Smits            M4049        29/46       30:01    9:41       28:01
140   Selena Isabelle        F3039        14/57       30:01    9:41       28:01
141   Corbin Woodward        M4049        30/46       30:03    9:42       28:05
142   Katie Gillilan         F2029         9/37       29:30    9:31       28:06
143   Gbemileke Renner       M2029         7/11       31:18   10:06       28:06
144   Frey MacKenzie         F1416         6/12       29:14    9:26       28:07
145   Jessica Waldman        F2029         8/37       29:06    9:23       28:09
146   Clayton Adams          M1416        14/15       29:32    9:32       28:09
147   Will Goodwin           M0109         4/26       29:14    9:26       28:10
148   Jocelyn Kovalik        F3039        11/57       29:06    9:24       28:11
149   Steve Goodwin          M4049        26/46       29:14    9:26       28:12
150   Chet Thompson          M6069         4/16       29:11    9:25       28:15
151   Ed Lucero              M4049        28/46       29:33    9:32       28:19
152   Sean Thomson           M1013        10/30       29:30    9:31       28:19
153   Craig Kapsner          M4049        31/46       30:07    9:43       28:21
154   Charles Engel          M70UP          1/2       28:39    9:15       28:25
155   Gary Kleeman           M             6/11       30:08    9:43       28:27
156   Dooley Gehr            M4049        22/46       28:31    9:12       28:29
157   Jami Kraub             F              1/5       30:10    9:44       28:29
158   Marisa Welsh           F1013         4/34       32:26   10:28       28:31
159   William Heitman        M3039        19/32       31:37   10:12       28:31
160   Joseph Welsh           M4049        33/46       32:28   10:29       28:32
161   Amy Stevens            F4049         9/58       29:18    9:27       28:32
162   Mitchell Horton        M1013         7/30       28:35    9:14       28:34
163   Jake Jezier            M0109         5/26       29:37    9:34       28:34
164   Michael Jezier         M5059        23/36       29:37    9:34       28:34
165   Scott Baughman         M3039        12/32       29:00    9:22       28:35
166   Keith Ashton           M4049        24/46       28:57    9:21       28:36
167   Brian Turner           M3039        13/32       29:04    9:23       28:43
168   Neal Boyd              M4049        23/46       28:49    9:18       28:44
169   Evan Keely             M             5/11       28:49    9:18       28:44
170   Avery Paxton           F1013         3/34       29:21    9:28       28:48
171   Joshua Hefty           M1416        13/15       29:11    9:25       28:54
172   Richard Hefty          M3039        14/32       29:12    9:25       28:54
173   Leslie Wright          F4049        13/58       30:41    9:54       28:58
174   Stephanie Krause       F3039        12/57       29:16    9:27       29:00
175   Pat Kelly              M3039        15/32       29:16    9:27       29:00
176   Lance Altizer          M4049        27/46       29:15    9:26       29:06
177   Barbara Boyd           F4049         8/58       29:16    9:27       29:11
178   Samantha Leblanc       F1013         7/34       33:14   10:43       29:14
179   Daniel Mong            M3039        16/32       30:19    9:47       29:14
180   Beth Tomerlin          F3039        13/57       29:39    9:34       29:15
181   Jessica Sullivan       F2029        11/37       30:36    9:52       29:15
182   Christine McLelland    F4049        21/58       32:12   10:24       29:17
183   Barbara Kerin          F5059         2/27       30:04    9:42       29:19
184   Carol Dowdell          F5059         3/27       30:19    9:47       29:20
185   Seth Rollert           M5059        22/36       29:31    9:31       29:22
186   Michelle Sandt-Wade    F4049        10/58       30:14    9:46       29:25
187   John Kozlerchan        M5059        24/36       29:58    9:40       29:26
188   Madison Witkin         F1416         7/12       29:38    9:34       29:38
189   Steven Novickas        M2029         9/11       33:30   10:49       29:39
190   Erick Swanson          M3039        22/32       32:40   10:33       29:49
191   Austin Kavanaugh       M1013        14/30       32:47   10:35       29:52
192   Ron Berglund           M6069         5/16       30:11    9:44       29:57
193   Derald Goodman, Jr.    M5059        25/36       30:35    9:52       30:01
194   Kim Wooldridge         F4049        12/58       30:34    9:52       30:07
195   Greg Porter            M5059        26/36       30:57    9:59       30:10
196   Kimberly Smith         F4049        11/58       30:20    9:47       30:11
197   Marcie Strelinger      F2029        13/37       31:27   10:09       30:11
198   Spencer Perry          M1013        11/30       30:27    9:50       30:14
199   Katy Workman           F2029        18/37       33:15   10:44       30:18
200   Zelda Johnson          F2029        19/37       33:15   10:44       30:18
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201   Megan Schmidt          F1013         6/34       33:10   10:42       30:19
202   Jill Schmidt           F4049        24/58       33:10   10:42       30:19
203   Laci Jenkins           F2029        12/37       30:51    9:58       30:21
204   Jarek Spencer          M1013        13/30       31:52   10:17       30:24
205   Karyn Gonzales         F3039        15/57       30:56    9:59       30:27
206   Heather Tavel          F3039        19/57       32:09   10:23       30:28
207   Chris Hodak            M5059        27/36       31:05   10:02       30:30
208   Elliott Asp            M5059        29/36       33:01   10:39       30:30
209   Kenzie McLelland       F1013         8/34       33:27   10:48       30:31
210   Aiko Geddes            F0109         1/20       30:34    9:52       30:31
211   Rob McLelland          M4049        34/46       33:27   10:48       30:31
212   Megan Gonzales         F2029        14/37       31:53   10:17       30:33
213   Caroline Kvietok       F1013         9/34       33:29   10:49       30:33
214   Breann McNeil          F2029        21/37       33:21   10:46       30:34
215   Stephany Garbett       F2029        17/37       32:35   10:31       30:35
216   Shiloh Narro           F3039        21/57       32:35   10:31       30:35
217   Scott Ausband          M3039        18/32       31:30   10:10       30:35
218   Jamie Ehrlich          F3039        18/57       32:01   10:20       30:39
219   Stacey McCormick       F2029        27/37       36:34   11:48       30:42
220   Neal Patrick           M4049        32/46       32:28   10:29       30:44
221   Sue Marek              F4049        14/58       30:52    9:58       30:45
222   Amy Coplea             F3039        16/57       31:03   10:01       30:48
223   Fred Krebs             M5059        28/36       31:15   10:05       30:50
224   Carolyn Ferguson       F4049        15/58       31:16   10:05       30:51
225   Sarah Eddleman         F2029        16/37       32:13   10:24       30:53
226   Michael Mazenko        M3039        17/32       31:01   10:01       30:53
227   Austen Mazenko         M0109         6/26       31:01   10:01       30:53
228   Maria Sekyi            F1719          4/5       32:12   10:24       30:56
229   Emily Valdivia         F4049        17/58       31:31   10:10       30:56
230   Vanessa Napoleon       F4049        16/58       31:31   10:10       30:57
231   Vikki Moigoya          F4049        19/58       31:47   10:16       31:08
232   Audrey Yee             F4049        20/58       31:55   10:18       31:14
233   Indira Kini            F4049        18/58       31:39   10:13       31:22
234   Momoko Obrien          F4049        23/58       32:58   10:39       31:22
235   Mary Jean Gradisar     F5059         6/27       33:09   10:42       31:29
236   Albert Frederick       M3039        20/32       31:40   10:13       31:30
237   Denise Stasiak         F5059         4/27       31:47   10:16       31:31
238   Dalton Frederick       M1013        12/30       31:44   10:15       31:35
239   Sheri Cahill           F3039        20/57       32:10   10:23       31:43
240   Katie Patrick          F1013        10/34       33:32   10:49       31:48
241   Lindsay Houseal        F2029        15/37       32:09   10:22       32:00
242   Mich Wruck             F5059         7/27       33:11   10:43       32:02
243   Heather Volmer         F3039        22/57       33:11   10:43       32:02
244   Jennifer Wruck         F3039        23/57       33:12   10:43       32:03
245   Thomas Kennedy         M6069         6/16       32:14   10:24       32:03
246   Aj Carucci             M0109         9/26       34:22   11:06       32:13
247   Adam Giniewski         M0109        10/26       34:22   11:06       32:13
248   Katie Hendrickson      F2029        25/37       36:11   11:41       32:20
249   John Stevens           M             7/11       33:17   10:44       32:21
250   Teresa Jensen          F4049        22/58       32:47   10:35       32:23
251   Renee Hamilton         F5059         5/27       33:01   10:39       32:34
252   Sarah Bartell          F2029        20/37       33:19   10:45       32:38
253   Audrey Krebs           F5059         8/27       33:14   10:43       32:38
254   Jeremy Dominguez       M0109         7/26       32:42   10:33       32:38
255   Lindsay Painton        F1013         5/34       32:45   10:34       32:40
256   Denise Zeroff-Smith    F4049        29/58       35:54   11:35       32:48
257   Ron Anderson           M6069         7/16       33:01   10:39       32:50
258   Lori Walters           F3039        24/57       33:17   10:45       32:54
259   Nathanha Hurja         F3039        29/57       35:58   11:36       32:59
260   Matt Jenkins           M1013        16/30       33:51   10:55       33:01
261   Jack Honeyfield        M1013        18/30       34:24   11:06       33:03
262   Dixie Periman          F6069          2/7       33:23   10:47       33:07
263   Catherine Song         F1013        11/34       34:13   11:03       33:08
264   Ryan Paxton            M1013        17/30       34:01   10:59       33:08
265   William Jenkins        M4049        35/46       34:00   10:58       33:09
266   Kerry Swenson          F3039        25/57       33:25   10:47       33:11
267   Erica Jaffe            F2029        22/37       33:59   10:58       33:19
268   Liam Thompson          M0109         8/26       34:21   11:05       33:24
269   Colleen Thompson       F4049        26/58       34:26   11:07       33:29
270   Mimi Goodman           F5059        10/27       34:02   10:59       33:30
271   Jackson Vann           M0109        11/26       37:02   11:57       33:30
272   Karen Vann             F3039        32/57       37:02   11:57       33:30
273   Joe Paxton             M4049        36/46       34:26   11:07       33:33
274   Thomas Horton          M1013        15/30       33:36   10:51       33:34
275   John Fitzpatrick       M6069         9/16       36:54   11:55       33:35
276   Mary Ann Henderson     F5059         9/27       34:00   10:59       33:38
277   Eddie Lyons            M70UP          2/2       33:48   10:54       33:38
278   Mary Pirog             F5059        11/27       34:20   11:05       33:42
279   Jodi Chalupa           F3039        26/57       34:07   11:01       33:44
280   Kristen Cardinalli     F4049        30/58       36:05   11:39       33:55
281   Lisa Vanzant           F3039        28/57       35:38   11:30       34:00
282   Sylvia Fajardo-Horton  F4049        25/58       34:10   11:02       34:07
283   Gina Batali-Brooks     F4049        27/58       34:51   11:15       34:11
284   Terrence Spencer       M4049        38/46       35:45   11:32       34:13
285   Debra Collins          F4049        33/58       37:42   12:10       34:14
286   Lesley Hathorn         F5059        12/27       34:31   11:08       34:16
287   Austin Juister         M1013        19/30       36:39   11:50       34:16
288   John Owens             M1013        20/30       36:43   11:51       34:21
289   Jessica Devries        F3039        27/57       35:14   11:22       34:25
290   Tim Devries            M3039        23/32       35:14   11:22       34:25
291   Judy Cusak             F5059        13/27       34:45   11:13       34:27
292   Kendra Neumann         F1013        12/34       35:14   11:22       34:40
293   Barbara Alexander      F5059        14/27       37:52   12:13       34:41
294   Megan Rielly           F0109         2/20       38:34   12:27       34:43
295   Holly Miller           F1013        14/34       38:20   12:22       34:45
296   Jodi Padilla           F3039        38/57       41:22   13:21       34:50
297   Kristian Poole         F2029        23/37       34:55   11:16       34:52
298   Rob Maurice            M4049        37/46       35:29   11:27       34:58
299   Julie Caine            F2029        24/37       35:29   11:27       34:58
300   Arden Cutforth         F4049        34/58       37:59   12:16       35:01
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301   Henry Frick            M0109        13/26       38:26   12:24       35:05
302   Jason Frick            M3039        27/32       38:25   12:24       35:05
303   Michael Vanzant        M3039        26/32       36:46   11:52       35:07
304   Joan Troemner          F4049        28/58       35:22   11:25       35:10
305   David Cho              M1416        15/15       39:08   12:38       35:13
306   Patricia Wilson        F2029        26/37       36:14   11:41       35:18
307   Milroy Alexander       M6069         8/16       36:09   11:40       35:19
308   Andy Colella           M3039        24/32       36:17   11:42       35:20
309   Jamie Jezier           F1013        15/34       38:28   12:25       35:28
310   Jodie Lopez            F3039        30/57       36:10   11:40       35:32
311   Matt Loose             M3039        25/32       36:21   11:44       35:36
312   Dana Loose             F3039        31/57       36:21   11:44       35:37
313   Eleana Welsh           F0109         4/20       39:37   12:47       35:38
314   Sean Nemec             M2029        10/11       37:31   12:07       35:43
315   Courtney Nemec         F2029        28/37       37:32   12:07       35:43
316   Jewel Carlon           F1013        13/34       36:34   11:48       35:45
317   Shauna Welsh           F1013        16/34       39:45   12:50       35:46
318   Colette Leblanc        F1013        18/34       40:03   12:56       35:49
319   John Grijalva          M6069        10/16       37:00   11:56       35:51
320   Mike Whitaker          M4049        39/46       36:00   11:37       35:52
321   Charla Rosenberry      F4049        32/58       37:41   12:10       35:58
322   Adrienne Welsh         F4049        38/58       40:07   12:57       36:09
323   Lynn Tidwell           F3039        34/57       39:07   12:38       36:10
324   Shellie Munn           F4049        31/58       36:15   11:42       36:12
325   Gary Bruno             M6069        11/16       38:01   12:16       36:20
326   Barb Leblanc           F4049        40/58       40:51   13:11       36:38
327   Scott Jeffries         M4049        40/46       39:46   12:50       36:38
328   Megan Leblanc          F0109         7/20       40:53   13:12       36:39
329   Andrea Milstein        F4049        37/58       39:08   12:38       36:42
330   Nikki Zink             F0109         5/20       39:51   12:51       36:42
331   Asia Cutforth          F1013        17/34       39:48   12:51       36:50
332   Steven Owens           M5059        31/36       39:16   12:40       36:54
333   Molly Coen             F1013        19/34       40:18   13:00       37:10
334   Mark Gibbons           M5059        32/36       41:09   13:17       37:18
335   Tamara Speidel         F3039        37/57       41:22   13:21       37:31
336   Ann Kingdon            F5059        16/27       40:43   13:08       37:33
337   Lorie Powell           F3039        35/57       39:39   12:48       37:50
338   Crystal Foster         F              2/5       41:08   13:16       37:52
339   Michelle Peterson      F1719          5/5       42:22   13:40       37:52
340   Angela Turbyfill       F3039        33/57       38:12   12:20       37:52
341   Jackson Foster         M0109        16/26       41:09   13:17       37:53
342   Noah Turbyfill         M0109        12/26       38:12   12:20       37:53
343   Cindy Kavanaugh        F4049        39/58       40:09   12:57       37:55
344   Rick Kingdon           M6069        12/16       41:11   13:17       38:00
345   Martin Cooper          M2029        11/11       43:22   14:00       38:02
346   Casey Cooper           F2029        29/37       43:22   14:00       38:03
347   Dd Perry               F4049        35/58       38:20   12:22       38:08
348   Jeff Bergeon           M4049        42/46       41:15   13:19       38:17
349   Kristen Bjorklund      F3039        36/57       40:15   12:59       38:25
350   Ben Sparling           M0109        14/26       39:23   12:43       38:30
351   Bryan Sparling         M3039        28/32       39:24   12:43       38:31
352   Joanne Bass            F3039        39/57       42:18   13:39       38:33
353   Taylor Dirks           F0109         3/20       38:43   12:30       38:39
354   Terri Dirks            F4049        36/58       38:45   12:30       38:40
355   Chanmi Cho             F1013        20/34       42:48   13:49       38:54
356   Yonggon Cho            M4049        43/46       42:54   13:51       39:01
357   Kate Honeyfield        F0109         6/20       40:29   13:04       39:02
358   Marena Costello        F5059        15/27       39:22   12:42       39:10
359   Grant Haberhorn        M3039        29/32       40:57   13:13       39:12
360   Bryce Maple            M0109        15/26       40:49   13:10       39:35
361   Kiersten Borgstede     F1013        22/34       44:39   14:25       39:37
362   Austin Gordon          M1013        21/30       39:50   12:51       39:47
363   Jim Baca               M4049        41/46       40:12   12:58       39:53
364   Sara Borgstede         F3039        42/57       44:57   14:30       39:56
365   Jacob Perez            M1013        22/30       40:01   12:55       39:57
366   Victor Bandy           M5059        33/36       44:32   14:22       39:59
367   Adam Tarnowski         M1013        23/30       40:21   13:01       40:17
368   Phil Leto              M3039        31/32       45:55   14:49       40:29
369   Delaney McLelland      F0109         8/20       43:32   14:03       40:35
370   Lou Jezier             M             8/11       43:40   14:05       40:39
371   Katherine G. Kristoffe F2029        30/37       45:07   14:34       40:43
372   Hiroko Geddes          F4049        41/58       41:19   13:20       40:43
373   Makoto Geddes          M0109        17/26       41:19   13:20       40:44
374   Julie Gonzales         F6069          3/7       45:27   14:40       41:02
375   Matt Gonzales          M3039        30/32       41:32   13:24       41:06
376   Crystal Miller         F1013        24/34       44:50   14:28       41:15
377   Jenny Siekmeier        F1013        26/34       44:53   14:29       41:18
378   Wren Powers            M0109        19/26       44:07   14:14       41:18
379   Thomas Owens           M1013        24/30       43:42   14:06       41:20
380   Charlotte Frick        F1013        23/34       44:49   14:28       41:27
381   Alyse Frick            F1013        25/34       44:51   14:28       41:29
382   Susan Honeyfield       F4049        42/58       43:02   13:53       41:36
383   Lee Maple              M4049        44/46       42:58   13:52       41:45
384   Alexander Zinn         M0109        22/26       46:42   15:04       42:02
385   Jennifer Millet        F3039        40/57       42:25   13:41       42:15
386   Jiyong Kim             M0109        18/26       43:20   13:59       42:22
387   Georgia Batson         F0109         9/20       43:57   14:11       42:24
388   Eunjung Shin           F3039        41/57       43:24   14:00       42:26
389   Loralee Bandy          F1013        28/34       47:04   15:11       42:32
390   Jessica Story          F3039        46/57       47:13   15:14       42:33
391   Alla Sonkina           F4049        43/58       43:15   13:57       43:02
392   Thomas Finley          M6069        13/16       46:43   15:04       43:03
393   Peg Belshe             F5059        19/27       47:48   15:26       43:33
394   Claire Becker          F1013        21/34       43:53   14:10       43:53
395   Kate Pigeon            F2029        31/37       45:56   14:49       43:56
396   Danielle Bralley       F2029        32/37       45:56   14:49       43:56
397   Kathy Ahlert           F5059        17/27       44:09   14:15       44:01
398   Jennene Herbert        F3039        44/57       45:50   14:47       44:01
399   Amelia Herbert         F0109        11/20       45:50   14:47       44:02
400   Lisa Barnes            F4049        44/58       49:12   15:53       44:06
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401   Lucille Walden         F70UP          1/1       44:57   14:30       44:07
402   Owen Eichenseer        M0109        20/26       44:24   14:20       44:13
403   Rebecca Richards       F3039        45/57       46:19   14:57       44:18
404   Sheryl Alexander       F5059        18/27       45:22   14:38       44:36
405   Jaimie Whitaker        F1013        27/34       44:57   14:30       44:50
406   Damian Langdon         M1013        25/30       47:20   15:16       45:10
407   Minyong Kim            M0109        21/26       46:20   14:57       45:21
408   Yu Il Kim              M3039        32/32       46:20   14:57       45:22
409   Aidan Stout            M0109        26/26                           45:28
410   Nina Stout             F3039        57/57                           45:28
411   Sindi Hatsis           F3039        43/57       45:39   14:44       45:28
412   Christina Frederick    F0109        10/20       45:39   14:44       45:29
413   Keith Brown            M6069        15/16       50:37   16:20       46:13
414   Sydney Stevens         F1416         8/12       47:37   15:22       46:51
415   Lily Mattingly         F0109        12/20       48:35   15:41       47:05
416   Kylie Thompson         F0109        13/20       48:36   15:41       47:06
417   Megan Mendonsa         F0109        16/20       48:49   15:45       47:15
418   Rachel Goodman         F0109        15/20       48:49   15:45       47:19
419   Brenden Strohfus       M0109        24/26       53:49   17:22       47:19
420   Michelle Strohfus      F4049        52/58       53:48   17:22       47:21
421   Jill Mendonsa          F3039        47/57       48:57   15:48       47:23
422   Kaitlyn Shulman        F0109        14/20       48:45   15:44       47:23
423   Kyunghee Kim           F4049        48/58       51:24   16:35       47:29
424   Chanyang Cho           F0109        17/20       51:25   16:35       47:31
425   Paola Fredericks       F5059        20/27       48:55   15:47       47:44
426   Linda Bryant           F5059        21/27       48:55   15:47       47:44
427   Austin Eskridge        M0109        23/26       50:11   16:12       47:52
428   Richard Hahn           M6069        14/16       49:17   15:54       48:02
429   Susan Hahn             F5059        22/27       49:18   15:54       48:03
430   Brianna Carroll        F1013        29/34       52:07   16:49       48:20
431   Teresa Brown           F3039        49/57       52:07   16:49       48:21
432   Mary Hadley            F4049        53/58       54:17   17:31       48:45
433   Rachelle Owens         F4049        49/58       51:33   16:38       49:10
434   Phillip Owens          M1013        26/30       51:33   16:38       49:11
435   Diana Fogliano         F3039        48/57       51:57   16:46       49:57
436   Howard Lipshutz        M5059        35/36       53:11   17:10       50:00
437   Tammy Ryan             F4049        46/58       50:15   16:13       50:06
438   Christine Altizer      F4049        47/58       50:15   16:13       50:07
439   Suzanne Bratlee        F4049        45/58       50:15   16:13       50:07
440   Heather Bergeon        F1013        31/34       53:08   17:09       50:11
441   Julia Zykan            F1013        32/34       53:31   17:16       50:37
442   Kenyon Carroll         M0109        25/26       54:59   17:45       51:13
443   Chistina Carroll       F3039        52/57       55:02   17:45       51:16
444   Courtney Solano        F1013        33/34       55:04   17:46       51:21
445   Lauren Solano          F0109        18/20       55:05   17:46       51:21
446   Kristyn Lopez          F1416        10/12       52:45   17:01       51:32
447   Katarina Vigil         F1013        30/34       52:45   17:01       51:33
448   Maria Sanchez          F4049        51/58       52:47   17:02       51:33
449   Carol Whitaker         F4049        50/58       52:11   16:50       52:05
450   Ross Bratlee           M5059        34/36       52:21   16:54       52:14
451   Mike Espinoza          M             9/11       53:34   17:17       52:14
452   Grace Bratlee          F1416         9/12       52:21   16:54       52:14
453   James Espinoza         M            10/11       53:34   17:17       52:14
454   Mancy Jolliff          F              3/5       53:56   17:24       52:32
455   Barbara Lewis          F6069          4/7       54:42   17:39       52:33
456   Elizabeth Boyer-Maple  F1416        11/12       53:50   17:22       52:39
457   Mary Maple             F3039        50/57       53:55   17:24       52:42
458   Mindy Groves           F3039        54/57       57:00   18:24       52:44
459   Diane Hassinger        F3039        53/57       57:00   18:24       52:48
460   Katie Dragseth         F              4/5       57:01   18:24       52:50
461   Linda Toscano          F5059        23/27       57:13   18:28       52:59
462   Jo O'Shea              F6069          5/7       55:11   17:48       53:24
463   Meghan Pothour         F2029        35/37       58:27   18:52       53:27
464   Terri Link             F4049        56/58       57:09   18:26       53:55
465   Cecilia Sanford        F4049        54/58       54:45   17:40       54:07
466   Anthoula Andrianakos   F3039        51/57       54:55   17:43       54:07
467   Karen Lee              F5059        24/27     1:03:23   20:27       55:08
468   Terri Ingram           F4049        55/58       57:00   18:24       55:13
469   Cassandra Sanchez      F2029        33/37       57:37   18:35       56:24
470   Andrea Meyer           F2029        34/37       57:38   18:36       56:26
471   Patrick Donovan        M1013        27/30       57:41   18:37       56:34
472   Holly Humphries        F1416        12/12     1:02:11   20:04       56:58
473   Amy Vigil              F3039        55/57       58:27   18:52       57:16
474   Will Joliff            M            11/11       59:37   19:14       58:10
475   David Gestner          M5059        36/36     1:00:23   19:29       58:34
476   John O'Shea            M6069        16/16     1:00:24   19:29       58:34
477   Brian Donovan          M1013        28/30       58:50   18:59       58:44
478   Shirley Washington     F              5/5       59:39   19:15       59:10
479   Deborah Wilderman      F5059        25/27     1:04:53   20:56       59:31
480   Tracy McCants          F4049        57/58     1:04:57   20:58       59:35
481   Shirley Caudillo       F6069          7/7     1:04:58   20:58       59:36
482   Terrie Finley          F6069          6/7     1:03:20   20:26       59:41
483   Mary Johnson           F5059        26/27     1:05:16   21:04       59:55
484   Vandana Hegde          F3039        56/57     1:04:44   20:53     1:00:03
485   Tara Lopez             F2029        36/37     1:03:28   20:29     1:02:41
486   Ainsley Tarr           F0109        19/20     1:03:40   20:32     1:03:02
487   Vikram Hegde           M1013        29/30     1:04:41   20:52     1:04:41
488   Maya Hegde             F0109        20/20     1:04:48   20:55     1:04:48
489   Corri Stauffer         F1013        34/34     1:06:45   21:32     1:06:36
490   Jodi Bright            F5059        27/27     1:11:13   22:59     1:08:50
491   Fonda Paxton           F4049        58/58     1:11:14   22:59     1:11:14
492   Addie Brinhall         F2029        37/37     1:11:14   22:59     1:11:14
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